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ASTURIAS
Poblaciones sin Iglesia Evangélica
Castrillon 28.894
S. Martin del Rey Aurelio 18.729
Cangas de Narcea 14.589
Laviana 14.210
Llanes 14.013
Llanera 13.776
Valdés 13.529
Aller 12.766
Lena 12.766
Tineo
Grado
Carreno
Gozon
Navia
Pravia
Pilona
Cangas de Onis
Ribadesella
Salas
Parres
Cudillero
Nava
Norena
Vegadeo
Tapia de Casariego
El Franco
Soto del Barco
Colunga
Castropol
Coana
Morcin
Cabrales
Riosa
Candamo
Pola de Allande
Las Regueras

ASTURIAS

Poblaciones solo con Iglesia Filadelfia

Langreo

Corvera de Asturias
Pola de Siero

El Entrego

San Juan dela Arena

CANTABRIA

45.565
15.955
12.010
7.346
1.492

Poblaciones sin Iglesia Evangélica

Camargo

Piélagos

El Astillero

Los Corrales de Buelna
Santa Cruz de Bezana
Samta M2 de Cayon
Suances

Reocin

Medio Cudeyo

Marina de Cudeyo
Cartes

Polanco

San V. de la Barquera
Miengo

Ribamontan al Mar
Ampuero
Entrambasaqguas
Campoo de Enmedio
Barcena de Cicero
Villaescusa

Val de San Vicente
Puente Viesgo

Voto

Noja

Ramales de la Victoria
Alfoz de Lloredo
Liérnages

Comiillas

San Felices de Buelna

31.404
20.081
17.360
11.610
11.279
8.526
8.229
8.196
7.565
5.252
5.118
4.764
4.546
4.495
4.408
4.179
3.961
3.811
3.784
3.581
2.784
2.746
2.664
2.635
2.575
2.496
2.467
2.464

Valdaliga

Guriezo

Corvera de Toranzo
Amuero

Castaneda
Rinamontan al Monte
Mazcuerras

Bareyo

Selaya

CANTABRIA
Poblaciones solo con Iglesia Filadelfia
Laredo 12.591
Santona 11.569

CUADROS DE
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